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Zimska liga Beograda 2018
Belgrade, 20. - 28.10.2018

Bodovi plivaci zene

Devojčice, 10 godina

Devojčice, 11 godina

Devojčice, 12 - 13 godina

1.  ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 41 6
2.  KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 22 6
3.  BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. APRIL Beograd 20 6

KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. APRIL Beograd 20 6
5.  LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. APRIL Beograd 16 6
6.  KOSTIC, Minja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 13 6
7.  SIMSIC, Divna 05 11. APRIL Beograd 9 6
8.  PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 Crvena Zvezda 5 6

Ženski, 14 - 17 godina

1.  BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. APRIL Beograd 84 6
2.  POPOVIC, Tanja 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 77 6
3.  BASTA, Nadja 02 11. APRIL Beograd 60 6
4.  SVORCAN, Sara 04 PK Vracar 59 6
5.  CULIBRK, Tara 01 11. APRIL Beograd 58 6
6.  SEKULIC, Helena 03 Novi Beograd 011 53 6
7.  VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 PK Vracar 43 6
8.  MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 41 6
9.  ZIVKOVIC, Emilija 01 11. APRIL Beograd 40 6

10.  BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33 6
11.  JEJINA, Teodora 02 Novi Beograd 011 31 6
12.  DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 28 6
13.  ZIVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 26 6
14.  GRUJIC, Vanja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 24 6
15.  SARENAC, Nina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 23 6
16.  PESIC, Masa 01 Crvena Zvezda 18 6

STEVANOVIC, Marija 04 Tek 18 6
18.  BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5 6

BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 5 6
20.  GOLUBOV, Milica 04 11. APRIL Beograd 3 6

TOPIC, Anastasija 01 Novi Beograd 011 3 6
22.  CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2 6
23.  KUKOLJ, Tamara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1 3
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Zimska liga Beograda 2018
Belgrade, 20. - 28.10.2018

Ženski, 10 godina i stariji

1.  BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. APRIL Beograd 84 6
2.  POPOVIC, Tanja 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 77 6
3.  BASTA, Nadja 02 11. APRIL Beograd 60 6
4.  SVORCAN, Sara 04 PK Vracar 59 6
5.  CULIBRK, Tara 01 11. APRIL Beograd 58 6
6.  SEKULIC, Helena 03 Novi Beograd 011 53 6
7.  VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 PK Vracar 43 6
8.  CUCKOVIC, Andjela 00 11. APRIL Beograd 42 6
9.  ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 41 6

MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 41 6
11.  ZIVKOVIC, Emilija 01 11. APRIL Beograd 40 6
12.  BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33 6
13.  JEJINA, Teodora 02 Novi Beograd 011 31 6
14.  DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 28 6
15.  ZIVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 26 6
16.  GRUJIC, Vanja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 24 6
17.  SARENAC, Nina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 23 6
18.  KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 22 6
19.  BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. APRIL Beograd 20 6

KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. APRIL Beograd 20 6
21.  PESIC, Masa 01 Crvena Zvezda 18 6

STEVANOVIC, Marija 04 Tek 18 6
23.  LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. APRIL Beograd 16 6
24.  KOSTIC, Minja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 13 6
25.  BABIC, Dusica 00 11. APRIL Beograd 11 3
26.  SIMSIC, Divna 05 11. APRIL Beograd 9 6
27.  PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 Crvena Zvezda 5 6

BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5 6
BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 5 6

30.  GOLUBOV, Milica 04 11. APRIL Beograd 3 6
TOPIC, Anastasija 01 Novi Beograd 011 3 6

32.  CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2 6
33.  KUKOLJ, Tamara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1 3


